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Rezultate obținute în anul școlar 2015-2016 
 
 
 

Concurs / 
Olimpiadă 

Etapă / 
Ediţie 

Premiul Nume şi prenume 
elev/clasa 

Profesor / 
Învățător 

Concursul de 
matematică 
„COMPER” 

Etapa I 
Judeţeană 

Premiul I Mocanu Răzvan- I A 
Nistor Eduard- I A 
Rusu Sandra- I A 

Romaniuc Bianca- I A 
Andrieş Alexandru - II A 
Anghel Andreea - II A 

Asofroniei Eduard - II A 
Azoiţei Alexandru - II A 

Belehuz Eliza Gabriela- II A 
Brînzei Iasmina Ioana - II A 
Butnariu Andreea Paula-II A 

Ciobănaşu Teodor - II A 
Corolea Ungureanu Maria- II A 

Doroftei Cosmina - II A 
Ionel Alesia Ioana - II A 

Petcu Antonio - II A 
Toma Evelina - II A 

Axinte Paula Maria- II A 
Barnea Rebeca Denisa -II A 
Buţincu Fabian Andrei - II A 
Covrig Ioana Alexandra -II A 
Pintilei Timoteo David - II A 

Apetrei Ştefan – III A 
Avârvarei Răzvan – III A 
Doroftei Nicolae – III A 

Luca Şerban – III A 
Pădurariu Ana Maria – III A 

Vasilică Andrada – III A 
Aniculăesei Eugenia – III A 

Istrate Andrei – III A 
Bălinişteanu Elisa- III B 
Butnariu Maria – III B 
Carp Florina – III B 

Ghibarsină Daria – III B 
Ostopovici Alexia – III B 

Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 

Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  

Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 

Premiul II 
 

Agavriloae Maria – I A 
Berechea Eduard– I A 
Ciobanu Adrian– I A 

Cuțic Ioana– I A 

Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
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Dănilă Iustin– I A 
Dîrvariu Ianis– I A 
Doroftei Tudor– I A 

Ion Denisa– I A 
Mirăuță Alessia– I A 

Nistor Eduard-Vasile– I A 
Păpușoi Iustin– I A 

Scripcariu Eusebiu– I A 
Sîrbu Cosmin– I A 

Tănase Bianca– I A 
Apostol Mădălina– I A 

Axinte David – II A 
Pomîrleanu Florin – II A 

Damian Tudor - II A 
Păduraraşu Darius Luca-II A 
Plamadă Matei Ştefan- II A 

Codreanu Cezar – III A 
Lazariuc Rada – III A 
Murariu Sabina – III A 
Neaună Mădălin – III A 

Afrăsinei Sebastian – III B 
Cîrciu Elena – III B 
Hunea Alisia - III B 

Ionescu Rareş – III B 
Luca Ioana – III B 
Lupu Elisa – III B 

Neghină Alexandru – III B 
Poraicu Alin – III B 

Toşcariu Maia – III B 
Apostol Ilinca – IV A 

Filip Maria – IV A 
Gheorghiescu Teona – IV A 

Hură Maria – IV A 
Adochiţe Alberto – IV A 

Maftei Miruna – IV A 
Moşneguţu Rareş – IV A 

Şotropa Karina – IV A 

Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 

Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  

Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 

Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 

Premiul III 
 

Aparaschivei Andrei – I A 
Aramă Mateo– I A 

Constantin Ecaterina– I A 
Stan Ștefan– I A 
Deliu Larisa– I A 

Grigoriciuc Nikolas– I A 
Agavriloae Alexia Maria- II A 

Antonache Dario – II A 
Pălimariu Răzvan- II A 

Agrăpinei Andra Denisa -II A 
Condurache Matei – III B 

Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 

Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 

Dănilă Ana 
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Mirăuţă Patricia – III B 
Rotariu Carla – III B 

Calancea Adrian – IV A 
Cucu Rebeca – IV A 

Ion Maria – IV A 
Dăscăleanu Maria – IV A 

Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 

Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 

Menţiune Drescanu Florin– I A 
Butnaru Teofil – III B 
Cronţ Andrada – IV A 

Mihai Sebastian – IV A 
Mihăileanu David – IV A 

Ostafi Miruna – IV A 
Pintili Parascheva – IV A 

Racu Cosmin – IV A 
Şmocot Alexandru – IV A 
Țigănescu Anisia – IV A 
Viţalariu Melania – IV A 

Aungurenci Ştefan – IV A 
Ciubotariu Tiberiu – IV A 
Plugariu Lorena – IV A 
Ruptaşu Timotei – IV A 

Saucă Liliana 
Dănilă Ana 

Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 

Etapa a II-a 
Judeţeană 

Premiul I Agvriloae Maria– I A 
Apostol Mădălina– I A 

Ion Denisa– I A 
Ciobanu Adrian– I A 
Mirăuță Alessia– I A 
Mocanu Răzvan– I A 

Nistor Eduard– I A 
Păpușoi Iustin– I A 
Tănase Bianca– I A 
Rusu Sandra– I A 

Doroftei Tudor– I A 
 Andrieş Alexandru - II A 

Anghel Andreea - II A 
Butnariu Andreea Paula-II A 

Ciobănaşu Teodor - II A 
Corolea Ungureanu Maria- II A 

Cumpătă Şerban- II A 
Damian Tudor - II A 

Doroftei Cosmina - II A 
Petcu Antonio - II A 

Brînzei Iasmina Ioana - II A 
Covrig Ioana Alexandra- II A 

Toma Evelina - II A 
Aniculăesei Eugenia – III A 

Avârvarei Răzvan – III A 
Luca Şerban – III A 

Neaună Mădălin – III A 

Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 

Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
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Pădurariu Ana Maria – III A 
Apetrei Ştefan – III A 
Lazariuc Rada – III A 

Vasilică Andrada – III A 
Afrăsinei Sebastian – III B 
Bălinişteanu Elisa – III B 

Butnariu Maria – III B 
Carp Florina – III B 
Cîrciu Elena – III B 

Condurache Matei – III B 
Ghibarsină Daria – III B 
Ionescu Rareş – III B 

Ostopovici Alexia – III B 
Toşcariu Maia – III B 
Apostol Ilica – IV A 

Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  

Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 

Muntianu Miron L. 

Premiul II 
 

Aparaschivei Andrei – I A 
Cuțic Ioana– I A 

Sîrbu Cosmin– I A 
Scripcariu Eusebiu– I A 
Grigoriciuc Nikolas– I A 
Berechea Eduard– I A 

Constantin Ecaterina– I A 
Dănilă Iustin– I A 

Mihăileanu Teo– I A 
Stan Ștefan– I A 

Drescanu Florin– I A 
Apostol Bianca– I A 

 Asofroniei Eduard - II A 
Belehuz Eliza Gabriela- II A 

Miron Iris - II A 
Păduraraşu Darius Luca-II A 

Doroftei Nicolae – III A 
Murariu Sabina – III A 
Istrate Andrei – III A 
Hunea Alisia- III B 
Luca Ioana – III B 
Lupu Elisa – III B 

Neghină Alexandru – III B 
Teliban Carmen – III B 
Calancea Adrian – IV A 

Cucu Rebeca – IV A 
Gheorghiescu Teona – IV A 
Hură Maria Simina – IV A 

Ion Maria – IV A 
Moşneguţu Rareş – IV A 
Adochiţe Alberto – IV A 

Ciubotariu Tiberiu – IV A 
Maftei Miruna – IV A 

Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 

Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica  
Vlăescu Valerica 

Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 

Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
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Mihăileanu David – IV A Muntianu Miron L. 

Premiul III 
 

Dîrvariu Ianis– I A 
Nistor Eduard-Vasile– I A 

Romaniuc Bianca– I A 
Deliu Larisa – I A 

Agavriloae Alexia Maria- II A 
Axinte David – II A 

Azoiţei Alexandru - II A 
Barnea Rebeca Denisa -II A 
Pintilei Timoteo David - II A 

Codreanu Cezar – III A 
Poraicu Alin- III B 

Rotariu Carla – III B 
Racu Cosmin – IV A 

Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 
Saucă Liliana 

Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Vlăescu Valerica  

Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 

Muntianu Miron L. 

Menţiune Aramă Mateo – I A 
Buţincu Fabian Andrei - II A 

Pomîrleanu Florin – II A 
Agrăpinei Andra Denisa -II A 

Pălimariu Răzvan- II A 
Butnaru Teofil – III B 

Mirăuţă Patricia – III B 
Petrocco Pavel – III B 

Filip Maria – IV A 
Şmocot Alexandru – IV A 

Şotropa Karina – IV A 
Țigănescu Anisia – IV A 

Ignat Paul – IV A 

Saucă Liliana 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 

Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 
Dănilă Ana 

Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 
Muntianu Miron L. 

 Etapa 
naţională 

Premiul I Andrieş Alexandru – II A 
Anghel Andreea – II A 

Ciobănaşu Teodor – II A 
Corolea Ungureanu Maria–II A 

Avirvărei Răzvan – III A 
Luca Șerban Vasile – III A 
Pădurariu Ana Maria – III A 

Ghibarsină Daria – III B 

Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Vlăescu Valerica 
Vlăescu Valerica 
Vlăescu Valerica 

Dănilă Ana 

Premiul II Nistor Eduard – I A 
Doroftei Cosmina – II A 

Petcu Antonio – II A 
Butnariu Andreea – II A 
Bălinişteanu Elisa – III B 
Ostopovici Maria – III B 

Saucă Liliana 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 
Ionescu Daniela 

Dănilă Ana  
Dănilă Ana 

Premiul III Rusu Sandra– I A Saucă Liliana 

Menţiune Mocanu Răzvan– I A Saucă Liliana 

 


